LEAP Agility Club
Sunday, March 28, 2021

16003  ™PP Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Judge: Zach Davis

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

26001

PJD

Jump Height =

24015
24012
24008
24007

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20064
20061
20059
20056
20049
20045
20044
20035
20029
20028
20027
20026
20022
20011
20008
20006
20003
20001
20063
20051
20042
20038

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD
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PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJOP

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

16017
16011
16010
16002
16028
16019

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJOP

PJDP

24C # of dogs 1
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

24 #ofdogs 4

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans

20 #of dogs 22
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Maijik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Rue, Boxer, Alexandra Pagan

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16 #ofdogs 7

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12029 P Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

12023 PD Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12014  ™P  Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
12010 PD Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12005  ™P  Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
12003 PP Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12021 PP Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8006 PD Tink, Caimn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

8004 PD  Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8001 PD Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Judge: Zach Davis

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

26001 AXSB
Jump Height =

24016 AXSB
24015 AXJB
24012 AXJB
24011 AXSB
24008 AXJB
24007 AXB
24005 B
24003 AXJB
24002 AXB
20038 AXSB
Jump Height =

20075 AXJA
20065 AXIA
20049 AXIA
20045 AXJA
20036 XA
20023 AXIA
20012 AXJA
20004 AXIA
20034 AJPA

24C #of dogs 1
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

24 #ofdogs 10
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans
Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #of dogs 39
Emma, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter Horowitz
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
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LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 28, 2021

20070
20064
20061
20060
20059
20058
20057
20054
20053
20048
20046
20044
20043
20041
20029
20028
20027
20019
20016
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006
20005
20003
20001
20063
20042
20021

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16025
16006
16002
16029
16014
16027
16024

16023
16020
16017
16015
16011

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Rue, Boxer, Alexandra Pagan

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

16 # of dogs 26

Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter Horowitz

Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Gallla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16010 B
12021 AXB
16039 AIPB
16037 AIPB
16035 AIPB
16034 AIPB
16033 APB
16030 AJPB
16028 AIPB
16026 AIPB
16019 AJPB
16012 AJPB
16005 AIPB
16003 AJPB
Jump Height =

12009 XA
12029 IXB
12027 AXB
12026 AXB
12024 AXSB
12023 AXB
12019 AXB
12016 B
12015 AXB
12014 AXB
12010 B
12008 IXB
12006 AXB
12005 AXB
12003 IXB
12025 AIPB
12022 AJPB
Jump Height =

8012 XA
8010 AXIA
8009 XA
8024 B
8022 AXIB
8021 AXSB
8017 AXB
8015 AXB

Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna Boutillier
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

12 #ofdogs 17

Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan
Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Jackie, All American, Teresa Brogden

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen Burke

Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen
Burke

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene Bush
Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

8 #of dogs 14

Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen Foley

Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

Page 2 of 6



LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 28, 2021

8005 B Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 20025  NAMA - Chaser, All American, Hannah Streeter
8001 AXB - Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins 20022 NAJA - Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
8020 APB Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson 20035 NAB - Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
8018 APB - Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams 20030  MAB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
8016 AIPB Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals 20014  NAMB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
8008 APB - Goalie, Cairn Terrier, lvy Cohen

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
Judge: Zach Davis 8006 NAB - Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
Jumpers Open/Open P Judge: Zach Davis
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1 Premier Standard
24006 %M Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9 24015 ™ Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
20056 OAJ Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis 24012 PAD Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
20055 %M Dyna, Border Collie, Val Mermall 24011 PAD  Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20052 %M Crest, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek
20050 OAJ - Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 25
20033 %M Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins 20064 " Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20026 M Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish 20061 PAD  Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20017 O Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo 20059 PAD  Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20051 %P Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima 20057 ™ Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
20013 %P Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites 20056 " Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20053 "0 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3 20049 P Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
16031 OA " Sierra, All American, Rena Dershowitz 20045 PAD  Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
16001 OA FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki 20044  P*°  Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
16041 % Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers 20041 PAD  Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

20035 ™" Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5 20029 PAD  Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
12040 °%  Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley 20028 " Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
12018 °¥  Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska 20027  PA°  Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
12017 %% Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy Onorato 20026 P Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
12012 %% Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero 20023  P*  Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
12004 OAJ Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson 20019 PAD  Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20012 PAD  \Nish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Judge: Zach Davis 20011 PA  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere
Jumpers Novice A/B/P 20006 PAD Nym, Brittany, Bartl)ara Cherry

20003 PP Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

20063  PA" Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Jump Helght = 24 # (.)f dogs. 2. 20051 PADP - Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
24001 NAJA - Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal Utz , _ _

_ 20042 P Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

24004  NAB Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer ,

20038  PAP" Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 5

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7
16027  PA°  Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik

16024  PA°  Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16011 PAD  Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
16002 PAD Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

16028 PADP \Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
16003 A% Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

16017 PAD

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 9
12029 PAD  Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz
12023 PAD Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12016 AP Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
12014 A% Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
12010 PAD Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12005 PAD Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
12004 A% Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
12003 A" Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12021 PADP - Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 6

8024 PAD Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8010 PAD Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
8006 PAD Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

8005 PAD Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8004 PAD Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8001 PAD Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Judge: Zach Davis

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 11
24005 AXA Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24016 M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24015  ~®  Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24014  ~®  Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24012 M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24011 M8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24008  ~®  Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24007 A8 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen Evans

24003 e
24002 e

Elvira, Bracco lItaliano, Debra Pereira
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20038 e
Jump Height =
20075 AXA
20049 XA
20048 XA
20036 AXA
20012 XA
20070 e
20065 X8
20064 e
20061 e
20060 w8
20059 e
20058 e
20057 AXB
20054 e
20053 e
20046 X8
20045 e
20044 e
20043 AXB
20041 X8
20029 e
20028 X8
20027 A8
20023 e
20019 X8
20016 e
20011 e
20010 e
20009 e
20008 e
20006 AXB
20005 e
20003 e
20001 e
20063 P8
20042 PB
20034 XPB
20021 AXPB
20013 PB
Jump Height =
16031 XA

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #ofdogs 39

Emma, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter Horowitz
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy Haynes

Rue, Boxer, Alexandra Pagan

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

16 #ofdogs 26

Sierra, All American, Rena Dershowitz
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16025
16006
16002
16035
16027
16024

16023
16020
16017
16015
16011
16010
12022
12021
16039
16037
16034
16033
16030
16028
16026
16019
16012
16005
16003

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12018
12009
12004
12029
12027
12026

12024
12023
12019
12016
12015

12014
12010
12008
12006

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna Boultillier
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

12 #of dogs 17

Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Jackie, All American, Teresa Brogden

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen Burke

Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen
Burke

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene Bush

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12005  ™®  Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
12003  *®  Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 13

8024 M8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8022 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8021 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8017 M8 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

8015 M8 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
8012 M8 | orna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen Foley

8010 M8 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
8005 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8001 AX8  Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8025 A8 Nicky, Cairn Terrier, Kathy Onorato

8020 AXPB - Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
8016 MXPB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
8008 MXPB - Goalie, Cairn Terrier, lvy Cohen

Judge: Zach Davis

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20055 % Dyna, Border Collie, Val Mermall

20052 OA  Crest, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

20033 % Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
20026 % Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20017 OA  Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo

20051 OAP Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16001 OA  FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
16029  °*  Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter Horowitz
16014  °*  Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12017~ ©*  Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy Onorato

12012 %  Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Judge: Zach Davis

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24006 NAB

24 #ofdogs 2
Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
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24004 N Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20025 NAA - Chaser, All American, Hannah Streeter

20056 M8 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20035  MAB  Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20030 NAB  Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12040 ™8 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8006 NAB  Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



